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PLAYER
Olivier Rodrigue
Kevin Mandolese
Jan Jenik
Jackson Perbix
Adam Boqvist
Lukas Dostal
Ruslan Ishakov
Ryan Merkley
Luke Henman
Jesperi Kotkaniemi
Filip Hallander
Kirill Marchenko
Cole Fonstad
Jonathan Gruden
Nils Lundkvist
Serron Noel
Jacob Ingham
Blake McLaughlin
Joel Farabee
Grigori Denisenko
Rasmus Dahlin
lvan Morozov
Cam Hillis
Ty Dellandrea
Filip Johansson
Matej Pekar
Alec Regula
Albin Eriksson
Kevin Bahl
Tyler Weiss
Jakub Lauko
Liam Kirk
Noah Dobson
Xavier Bouchard
Eric Florchuk
Jordan Harris
Mitchell Hoelscher
Dominik Bokk
Barrett Hayton
Michael Kesselring

Jacob Bernard-Docker

Tyler Madden
Giovanni Vallati

NHL CS RK
NA1G
NA2G
EUR16
NA96
EUR2
EUR1G
EUR31
NA45
NAS83
EURG6
EUR13
EUR17
NAG65
NA46
EUR14
NA10
NA13G
NA24
NA12
EUR7
EUR1
EUR19
NA67
NA25
EUR10
NA55
NA72
EUR22
NA29
NASO
EUR20
EURG5
NAS5
NA74
NA110
NA44
NA62
EUR12
NA9
NA75
NA33
NA39
NA57

LEAGUE

QMJHL
QMJHL
CZE2

USHS
SUPERELIT
CZE2

MHL

OHL
QMJHL
LIGA

ALLSVENSKAN

MHL
WHL
NTDP
SHL
OHL
OHL
USHL
NTDP
MHL
SHL
MHL
OHL
OHL
SUPERELIT
USHL
OHL
SUPERELIT
OHL
NTDP
CZE
ENG
QMJHL
QMJHL
WHL
USHS
OHL
SUPERELIT
OHL
USHS
AJHL
USHL
OHL

POS  PVI
G 1.98
G 1.94
RW 1.91
RW 1.77
D 1.76
G 1.75
c 1.73
D 1.72
C 1.71
C 1.70
c 1.70
RW 1.63
c 1.58
C 1.57
D 1.56
RW 1.55
G 1.48
LW [1.47
Lw 1.44
LW [1.44
D 143
C 143
c 1.40
C 134
D 1.33
C 131
D 131
RW 1.27
D 1.26
LW [1.25
C 1.24
Lw [1.23
D 1.23
D 1.23
c 1.20
D 1.20
c 1.19
RW 1.18
c 1.18
D 117
D 1.16
C 1.15
D 1.15
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Stanislav Demin
Niklas Nordgren
Carter Robertson
Andrei Svechnikov
Jonathan Tychonick
Liam Foudy

Ty Smith

Rasmus Kupari
Blade Jenkins
Jared Mclsaac
Aidan Dudas

Filip Kral

Vitali Kravtsov
Jonatan Berggren
Axel Andersson
Riley Stotts
Curtis Hall

Jack Drury

Jett Woo

Jesse Ylonen
Gabriel Fortier
Jacob Olofsson
Seth Barton
Mikhail Bitsadze
Sampo Ranta
Martin Kaut

Nico Gross

David Gustafsson
Calen Addison
K'Andre Miller

Ty Emberson
Kristian Reichel
Declan Chisholm
Jakub Skarek
Patrick Giles
Alexander Alexeyev
Dmitri Semykin
Oliver Wahlstrom
Oskar Back
Anderson MacDonald
Kody Clark

Akil Thomas
Rasmus Sandin
Ryan O'Reilly

NA40
EUR21
NA78
NA1l
NA36
NA19
NA14
EUR11
NA26
NA13
NA68
NA54
EUR3
EUR30
EUR27
NA51
NA60
NA27
NA28
EUR28
NA49
EURS
NA94
EUR26
NA18
EUR4
NA56
EUR24
NA30
NA23
NA42
NA53
NA52
EUR2G
NA47
NA22
EUR25
NA7
EUR18
NA101
NA34
NA15
NA11l
NA58
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JRA
OHL
OHL
BCHL
OHL
WHL
LIIGA
OHL
QMJHL
OHL
WHL
KHL
SUPERELIT
SUPERELIT
WHL
USHL
USHL
WHL
MESTIS
QMJHL

ALLSVENSKAN

BCHL
MHL
USHL
CZE
OHL
SHL
WHL
NTDP
NTDP
WHL
OHL
CZE
NTDP
WHL
MHL
NTDP
SUPERELIT
QMJHL
OHL
OHL
OHL
USHL
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113
1.13
112
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1.09
1.09
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1.04
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1.02
1.01
1.01
1.00
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.96
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.90
0.90
0.89
0.87
0.85
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Nicolas Beaudin
Bode Wilde
Adam Ginning
Brady Tkachuk
Jack McBain
Benoit-Olivier Groulx
Keegan Karki
Alexander Khovanov
Mattias Samuelsson
Joseph Veleno
Alexis Gravel

Jay O'Brien

Allan McShane
Curtis Douglas
Isac Lundestrom
Danila Galeniuk
Quintin Hughes
Jacob Pivonka
Jake Wise
Michael Callahan
Xavier Bernard
Evan Bouchard
Martin Fehervary
Riley Sutter

Kyle Topping
Jachym Kondelik
Krystof Hrabik
Filip Zadina

Jack Gorniak
Philipp Kurashev
Sean Durzi

Milos Roman
Ryan McLeod

NA31
NA17
EURS
NA2
NA35
NA20
NA5G
NA43
NA21
NAS8
NA3G
NA32
NAS50
NA63
EURS
EUR23
NAG6
NA105
NA38
NA145
NA76
NA4
EUR15
NAS8O
NA59
NA48
EUR29
NA3
NA87
NA61
NA37
NA41
NA16

QMIJHL
NTDP
SHL
NCAA
OJHL
QMJHL
USHL
QMJHL
NTDP
QMJHL
QMIJHL
USHS
OHL
OHL
SHL
MHL
NCAA
NTDP
NTDP
USHL
QMJHL
OHL
SUPERELIT
WHL
WHL
USHL
CZE2
QMJHL
USHS
QMJHL
OHL
WHL
OHL
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0.72
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0.71
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.68
0.63
0.63
0.63
0.63
0.63
0.59
0.58
0.57
0.57
0.55
0.53
0.51
0.46
0.45
0.44
0.42
0.41
0.33
0.33
0.32
0.28
0.27
0.25
0.18



